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Bruttowertung 

 
1° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      30 

2° MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 8 S      29 

 KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 10 S      29 

4° KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CRO 11 S      25 

5° MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      24 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     24 

7° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      22 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      22 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      22 

10° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 9 S      21 

 COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 12 S      21 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     21 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 10 S      21 

 MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      21 

15° MAIR JOHANN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      20 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 13 S      20 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      20 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      20 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      20 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      20 

21° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      19 

 MESSNER KARL EPPAN 9 S      19 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 14 S      19 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      19 

25° MORODER LUCA GARDENA 14 S      18 

 TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      18 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      18 

28° INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      17 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 17 S      17 

 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 12 S      17 

 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 12 S      17 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 19 S      17 

 PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     17 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     17 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      17 

36° BERLANDA STEFAN EPPAN 17 S      16 

 MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      16 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      16 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 15 S L     16 

40° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 17 S      15 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      15 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 17 S      15 

 HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 18 S      15 

 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 17 S      15 

45° PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     14 

 Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      14 

 TAPPEINER NORBERT QUELLENHOF 30 S      14 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S L     14 

49° SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S      13 

 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      13 

 Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     13 

52° HOFER KARL VIPITENO 22 S      12 

 MARKART GERHARD ST. VIGIL SEIS 12 S      12 

 OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 32 S L     12 
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 Brugger Johanna LANA 28 S L     12 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 19 S      12 

57° HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      11 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 20 S      11 

 ZILLER ADOLFO EPPAN 18 S      11 

 TATZ KARL VIPITENO 18 S      11 

 HUBER BARBARA PUSTERTAL 16 S L     11 

62° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 28 S L     10 

 HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 21 S      10 

 HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      10 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      10 

 BRUNNER WALTRAUD PUSTERTAL 20 S L     10 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      10 

68° MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S      9 

 Stufferin Ferdinand EPPAN 24 S      9 

 REPKE VOLKER PUSTERTAL 18 S      9 

71° GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 30 S      8 

 RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      8 

 SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S      8 

 MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S      8 

 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 25 S L     8 

 PLUNGER PETER EPPAN 27 S      8 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      8 

78° AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 36 S      6 

 LAGEDER MANFRED EPPAN 32 S      6 

80° KNOLLSEISEN GEORG PUSTERTAL 24 S      5 

 KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 26 S      5 

 OBERHAUSER HANSPETER PUSTERTAL 21 S      5 

 LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     5 

84° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     4 

 BURGER FERDINAND QUELLENHOF 35 S      4 

86° SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     3 

 HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     3 

88° ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L     2 

89° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L     N.R. 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     N.R. 

 DE ZORDO EMANUELA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     N.R. 
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Nettowertung 
 

1° TAPPEINER NORBERT QUELLENHOF 30 S      44 

2° Loesch Waltraud LANA 29 S L     39 

3° OBERBACHER BARBARA GARDENA 32 S L     38 

 KOSTNER ANDREA GARDENA 10 S      38 

 PLATINO GEORG LANA 36 S      38 

 RUDOLPH JET LANA 15 S L     38 

7° PICHLER ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      37 

8° LARCHER ALFRED LANA 14 S      36 

 AMORT ROLAND VIPITENO 36 S      36 

 MAZZOCCHI VITO LANA 8 S      36 

 Brugger Johanna LANA 28 S L     36 

 TAPPEINER SIEGFRIED QUELLENHOF 19 S      36 

 TSCHENETT ANTON PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      36 

 TUTZER HELGA LANA 20 S L     36 

 KINIGER PEPI PASSO MONTE CRO 11 S      36 

16° TAPPEINER PETER LANA 19 S      35 

17° MAIR ALOIS PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S      34 

 HINRICHS ANNA LANA 15 S L     34 

 TREVISAN GIANCARLO LANA 15 S      34 

20° WALDNER ELISABETH LANA 28 S L     33 

 UNTERHOFER FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 23 S      33 

 WERTH REINHARD LANA 12 S      33 

23° SPERA SABINO PASSIRIA MERANO 21 S      32 

 COSTA HERBERT GARDENA 12 S      32 

 REIMAIR ANDREAS VIPITENO 17 S      32 

 HOFER KARL VIPITENO 22 S      32 

 PLATTNER LEONHARD PETERSBERG 13 S      32 

 MORODER LUCA GARDENA 14 S      32 

 WILLEIT ALFONS LANA 17 S      32 

 STIMPFL GUENTHER EPPAN 14 S      32 

 HALLER ARTUR EPPAN 18 S      32 

 SCHIEDER KONRAD LANA 10 S      32 

 LOESCH ERWIN LANA 25 S      32 

34° MAIR JOHANN ST. VIGIL SEIS 11 S      31 

 HOELZL WALTER LANA 23 S      31 

 SEPP SIEGFRIED LANA 16 S      31 

 SCHOENEGGER HERMINE LANA 35 S L     31 

 PLANK JOLANDA LANA 19 S L     31 

 WERTH HELENE LANA 15 S L     31 

 PLATTER PICHLER MARIA PASSIRIA MERANO 14 S L     31 

 GROSSGASTEIGER HEINI PETERSBERG 17 S      31 

42° DELUCCA LOTHAR PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      30 

 PICHLER MARGITH LANA 16 S L     30 

 KECHELE FRIEDRICH PETERSBERG 26 S      30 

 INNERHOFER JOSEF PASSIRIA MERANO 18 S      30 

 MARTH STEFAN PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      30 

 SEPPI MARIO PUSTERTAL 10 S      30 

 BODNER JOSEF VIPITENO 12 S      30 

 STACH HARTMUT PASSIRIA MERANO 11 S      30 

50° Telser Rosmarie LANA 36 S L     29 

 RAINER KARL PASSIRIA MERANO 31 S      29 

 MAYR KARL LANA 23 S      29 

53° PLONER GIUSEPPE GARDENA 9 S      28 

 HEISS BARBARA LANA 36 S L     28 

 PIRCHER PETER LANA 19 S      28 

 ADAMI MANFRED LANA 13 S      28 
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57° ZAMPEDRI FEDERICO LANA 17 S      27 

 BERLANDA STEFAN EPPAN 17 S      27 

 TUTZER GEORG LANA 15 S      27 

 GAISER REINHARD EPPAN 30 S      27 

 LANTHALER ERIKA PASSIRIA MERANO 36 S L     27 

 MAURACHER KARL EPPAN 9 S      27 

63° MESSNER KARL EPPAN 9 S      26 

 Gagliardi Claudio LANA 20 S      26 

 GASSER ERWIN PETERSBERG 12 S      26 

 MOSER WALTER PASSIRIA MERANO 25 S      26 

 ZILLER ADOLFO EPPAN 18 S      26 

 OBERLECHNER GUENTHER PUSTERTAL 12 S      26 

 PLONER ROMANA GARDENA 25 S L     26 

 HUBER HERBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 20 S      26 

 LAGEDER MANFRED EPPAN 32 S      26 

 Stufferin Ferdinand EPPAN 24 S      26 

73° TATZ KARL VIPITENO 18 S      25 

 PLUNGER PETER EPPAN 27 S      25 

 SCHWARZ HUBERT PASSIRIA MERANO 7 S      25 

 BURGER FERDINAND QUELLENHOF 35 S      25 

77° HOFER STEFAN VIPITENO 21 S      24 

78° MAIR FRANZ PASSIRIA MERANO 8 S      23 

 MARKART GERHARD ST. VIGIL SEIS 12 S      23 

80° SCHARR WOLFGANG PUSTERTAL 18 S      22 

 BRUNNER WALTRAUD PUSTERTAL 20 S L     22 

 MITTERSTIELER HELMUT ST. VIGIL SEIS 22 S      22 

 HUBER BARBARA PUSTERTAL 16 S L     22 

 REPKE VOLKER PUSTERTAL 18 S      22 

85° Wolf Sepp LANA 12 S      21 

86° KNOLLSEISEN GEORG PUSTERTAL 24 S      20 

 ZÖGGELER-UNTERHOFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 34 S L     20 

88° OBERHAUSER HANSPETER PUSTERTAL 21 S      16 

89° FINK DORFER HELGA PASSIRIA MERANO 10 S L     N.R. 

 BLAAS HILLEBRAND ESTHER PASSIRIA MERANO 15 S L     N.R. 

 DE ZORDO EMANUELA PUSTERTAL 26 S L     N.R. 

 


